



24 June 2024

#### AFE S.A. SICAV-RAIF

# ("AFE")

AFE S.A. SICAV-RAIF ("AFE"), an investor in primarily non-performing and real estate assets across the UK and Europe, will announce its Year End 2023 and Q1 2024 results at 07:00 (UK time) on Friday, 28 June 2024.

A presentation and press release will be available to view on the Company's website from 07:00 (UK time)

There will be a conference call for bondholders at 12.00pm (UK time) with Arrow Global's management team.

To join, register your details using the registration link below. Once registered, you'll receive a separate email containing your dial in number and PIN.

Title	AFE Year End and Q1 2024 Results
Speakers	Zach Lewy, CEO, CIO Arrow Global Group Meera Savjani, CFO, Arrow Global Group Capital Management Limited ("AGGCM")
Event call time	28 June at 12:00pm (UK time) for 90 minutes (Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London)
Registration	Register for the call <u>here</u>
Enquiries:	
Debt Investor contact	afe-treasury@arrow-afe.com
Media contact	njones@arrowglobal.net

# AFE

AFE invests in a diverse range of primarily non-performing debt and real estate assets across the UK and Europe. AFE has broad based expertise spanning unsecured and secured consumer, SME and corporate debt as well as real estate equity. AFE was acquired by funds managed by Arrow Global Group Capital Management Limited ("AGGCM") in February 2024. AGGCM is the fund manager of Arrow Global ("Arrow"), a leading European alternative asset manager specialising in private credit and real estate. AFE now benefits from the wide network, extensive track record and expertise in origination, underwriting and asset management that Arrow Global has developed since inception.

## Arrow AFE (arrow-afe.com)

## **Arrow Global Group**

Arrow Global is a leading European vertically integrated alternative asset manager specialising in European private credit and real estate.

Founded in 2005, we own 22 best-in-class asset management and servicing platforms which allows us to enhance operational efficiencies and maximise the value of underlying assets which in turn allows us to have a disciplined investment approach, underwriting insight and proprietary dealflow. This vertically integrated advantage allows us to create sustainable value throughout market cycles across a range of alternative asset classes including Real Estate, Direct Lending and Opportunistic Credit.

With the added benefit of key European regulatory licences, we service approximately €95 billion of third-party AUM. Our strong track record, predominantly with real estate asset backed investments, spans across a broad range of opportunities, involving more than €10 billion invested over the last 20 years.

We operate across seven European geographies, with our headquarters in London and offices in cities including, but not limited to, Milan, Rome, Lisbon, Porto, Madrid, Amersfoort, Amsterdam, Düsseldorf, Luxembourg, Dublin, Manchester, Leeds, and Jersey.

www.arrowglobal.net